

## Alte materiale de constructii

I.D.: 88023209

Data publicarii: 10.10.23 Coduri CPV: 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 4.083,20 RON - 4.083,20 RON

Descriere: CUIE PT SINDRILA 25 MM 0.210 KG 18.00 3.78 22.69 4.76 PANOU GARD V. 1700X2500 (3.5) 21.000 BUC 69.00 1449.00 82.35 1729.35 -1.000 BUC 69.00 -69.00 75.63 -75.63 DISC 230 X 1.9 1.000 BUC 8.71 8.71 11.34 11.34 ELECTROZI 2.5X300 SUPERTIT FI 1.000 KG 24.50 24.50 29.41 29.41 SURUB LEMN 5X20 100.000 BUC 0.04 4.00 0.08 8.00 CLEME PT GARD CU SURUB AUTOF. 150.000 BUC 0.65 97.50 1.26 189.00 FRANGHIE 8MM ROSU 23.200 ML 1.28 29.70 2.52 58.46 WD-40 400ML 780 1.000 BUC 22.90 22.90 29.41 29.41 CIMENT 40 KG 7.000 SAC 21.41 149.87 24.37 170.59 2.000 SAC 21.41 42.82 23.11 46.22 SORT 1.960 TO 51.67 101.27 89.29 175.01 OTEL BETON PC 8 2.460 KG 3.24 7.97 3.53 8.68 CAPAC PT TEAVA 40/40 25.000 BUC 0.59 14.75 1.18 29.50 PENSULA 70 72 1.000 BUC 4.68 4.68 8.40 8.40 PENSULA 60 723 1.000 BUC 4.14 4.14 5.88 5.88 TEAVA PATRATA 40X40X2 60.000 ML 9.36 561.60 11.76 705.60 TEAVA DREPTUNG 40X20X2 108.000 ML 6.81 735.48 8.40 907.20 EMAIL VERDE MEDIU 0.75L KOB 2.000 BUC 16.66 33.32 21.01 42.0